B Anversa
B Ghent
B Zeebrugge
D Amburgo
D Brake
D Brema
D Rostock
D Wilhelmshaven
DK Aarhus
EIR | Dublino
F  Bordeaux
F Calais
E Dunkerque
F La Rochelle
7 Le Havre
F Marsiglia
7 Nantes-St.Nazaire
F Rouen
GB Londra
GR Pireo
GR Salonicco
LT Klaipéda
N Oslo
NL Amsterdam
NL Rotterdam
P Leixoes
P Lisbona
P Setubal - Sesimbra
S Goteborg
SL Capodistria

Rinfuse
liquide

(x1.000 tonn)
46.016
4.451
8.281
13.964
495
1.465
3.784
19.620
1.508
3.610
4.971
8.063
2.638
41.388
62.660
19.660
12.163
19.865
6.095
11.034
2.075
39.446
198.526
7.506
1.894
628
8.780
2.923
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Rinfuse
solide

(x1.000 tonn)
19.086

17.130
1.653
25.646
3.165

8.036

6.181

3.346

2533
1.632
2649

425

23.789'
4.846
3.058
9.839
7.680

11.086

13.263
408
3.593
14.526

1.341

46.450
87.326
2.502

4.625

3.097

6.770

In contenitori

(x1.000 tonn)
105.109
545
22.743
90.129
1
62.683

3.109
5.431
625

2.387
65
21.652
9.307
1.878
1.031
7.710
7.788
3.015
4.270
1.346
606
123.556
5.409
5.585
736
8.276
5.309

Merci varie

Altre merci
varie

(x1.000 tonn)
16.940
5.069
14.281
2.476
1.680
8.401
13.940
18
2.292
17.410
136
38.036
13.284
895
1.454
6.267
1.433
1.116
7.958
5.370
1.005
6.764
952
6.385
25.143
938
242
2432
12.473
2.049

Totale

(x1.000 tonn)
122.049
5.614
37.024
92.605
1.682
71.084
13.940
18
5.401
22.841
761
38.036
15.671
959
23.116
15.574
3.311|
2.147
15.668
13.158
4.020
11.034
2.298'
6.991
148.699
6.347
5.827
3.168.
20.749'
7.359

TOTALE

(x1.000 tonn)
187.151
27.195
46.957
132.216
5.341
80.585
23.905
22.984
9.442
28.083
8.381
38.460
47.523
8.444
67.561
88.073
30.652
25.397
48.796
13.566
13.708
36.594
5.714
92.887
434.551
16.355
12.347
6.893
29.529
17.051

Totale

numero
8.664.243
80.092
2.206.681
9.014.165

5.915.487

695.000
301.078
60.811
273.056
7.540
2.215.262
944.047
178.185
130.598
890.755
490.894
295.803
382.185
208.799
48.515
11.876.920
514.088
541.906
77127
886.782
589.314

Totale

numero

629.473
350.220
51.369
1.911.898

1.666.147
10.067.377
2.601.258
77.272
715.279
2.887.379

40.266
11.868.606
53.283
323.824
2.653.592
1.116.465
476
49.364
1.699.217
108.729

Fonte: Elaborazione Assoporti su dati diversi

* porti spagnoli esclusi



